SLG2200917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
POWER CONSUMPTION
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
OPERATING VOLTAGE
OPERATING FREQUENCY
DRIVER
STARTUP TEMPERATURE

for any architectural, retail, hospitality and display applications.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
SLG2200
CCT
EX: SLG2200-48-30K-120V
LUMEN EFFICACY
COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE
2200
2500
2700
3000
3500
4000
5000
1066 lm/ft
1070 lm/ft
1076 lm/ft
1081 lm/ft
1105 lm/ft
1130 lm/ft
1144 lm/ft
89.9 lm/W
90.8 lm/W
91.9 lm/W
92.4 lm/W
94.4 lm/W
96.6 lm/W
98.6 lm/W
DIMMABLE
90+
CRI
1100+
LUMENS/FT
180º
ROTATION
damp
rated
INDOOR
UP TO
LENGTH
12 - 12”
48 - 48”
22K - 2200K
25K - 2500K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
120V
120~277V
0~10V Control Options
*120V~277 0-10V Dimming
control module available
DIMENSIONS
[1.8"]
45.7MM
[2.0"]
50MM
SLG2000917      | P1
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
SLG-LNK-12-DIM10  |  12” LINK CABLE
SLG-LNK-60-DIM10  |  60” LINK CABLE
SLG-HWC-120-DIM10  |  120” HARDWIRE CABLE
SLG-2200 0-10V HP Internal LED Linear Cove